
 160 mm 

 128 mm 

 200 mm 

 160 mm 

 260 mm 

 224 mm 

 360 mm 

 320 mm 

 450 mm 

 384 mm 

 670 mm 

 632 mm 

 10 mm 

 17 mm 

 25 mm 
 40 mm 

M4 Thread 
(17mm Depth)

INCLUDED

2 x 30 mm M4 screw

NOTE

Protective lacquer to prevent oxidation and corrosion.

FINISHES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION - HEXAGONAL

CLEANING & MAINTENANCE

Wipe clean with warm water and a soft cloth. Avoid abrasive 
towels, sponges, cleaning sprays, bleach and hand sanitizer

BLACK

GOLD

SILVER

ANTIQUE
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